Specifications
Standard Options
Housing Polycarbonate None
UV stabilized
Body Bronze Monel
316 SS
Bellows Bronze Monel
316 SS

pressed air measurement.
FLO-GAGEFLO-GAGE TMTM
How to order
Selecting the Flo-Gage  is easy ...and our factory staff is always glad
to help!
Select a) body size, b) series, c) body material, d) direction of flow, e)
full scale flow rate f) options (if required) and g) switches (if required).
a) BODY SIZE - the pipe size at the meter inlet. See Dimension
Table for available sizes.
b) SERIES (end connections)
7 – threaded units provided with FNPT connections standard.
(FBSP parallel threads available on request for bronze and
monel meters.)
8 – wafer units mount between any standard 150 or 300 class
flanges (or international equivalent).
9 – Tri-Clover sanitary end connections for schedule 10 tubing
c) MATERIAL
1 = Bronze
2 = Monel
3 = Stainless steel  (316)
d) FLOW DIRECTION  (L,R,VUL,VUR,VDL,VDR)
Select flow to Left, Right, Vertical Upflow dial on Left, Vertical Upflow
dial on Right, Vertical Downflow dial on Left, Vertical Downflow
dial on Right
e) FLOW RATE  (full scale gpm for liquid meters, SCFM for com-
pressed gas meters) –  Prefix full scale with “M” for metric units.
Non-standard flow rates require option E.
f) OPTIONS (if required) – Select from Table of Options below.
Note:  For gas service, select option I and specify gas being
measured, inlet temperature and pressure.
g) SWITCHES (if required)
1S2 – One single pole double throw switch
2S2 – Two single pole double throw switches
Example: 3/4-71-R-20-AD-1S2 is the catalog number for a 3/4”
NPT Series 7000 Flo-Gage of bronze construction, flow direction
from left to right, flow range of 20 GPM full scale, equipped with
optional seals of Viton, optional gasketed case and one single-
pole double throw reed switch.
Example 3/4 - 7 1 - R - 20 - AD - 1S2
|
a b c d e f g
Specifications (continued)
Transmitter Option W ,X,Y,Z W2,W3
Accuracy
Horizontal ±3% F.S. ±3% F.S.
Vertical ±5% F.S. ±3% F.S.
Minimum Flow Rate
30% F.S. 15% F.S.
Ambient Temp Limit
120F, 50C 120F, 50C
Current Output 4-20 mA 4-20 mA
Ohms max 800 650
(350 with
R option)
Contact Rating 3.0 amp @24 V
(hi/lo) 1.0 amp @ 117 V
0.5 amp @ 230 V
Frequency Output 1000 Hz FS
5 V peak
270 µ on time
Electrical Rating General purpose
Power Input 100 mA 25 mA